IN
TE
RN
A
L
TU
BE
 C
UT
TE
R
- O
TC
 S
ER
IE
S
14 11.4 - 11.9 .450 - .470 OTC-625-14
15 - 16 12.0 - 12.9 .472 - .510 OTC-625-16
15.87 5/8” 17 - 18 12.7 - 13.5 .500 - .531 OTC-625-18 OTC-625-SB
19 - 20 13.5 - 14.2 .531 - .560 OTC-625-20
22 14.0 - 14.7 .550 - .580 OTC-625-22
14 - 15 14.7 - 15.5 .580 - .610 OTC-750-14
16 15.2 - 16.0 .600 - .630 OTC-750-16
17 - 18 15.9 - 16.5 .625 - .650 OTC-750-18
19 - 20 16.7 - 17.5 .660 - .690 OTC-750-20
14 - 15 17.8 - 18.5 .700 - .730 OTC-875-14
16 - 17 18.8 - 19.5 .740 - .770 OTC-875-16
18 19.3 - 20.0 .760 - .790 OTC-875-18
19 - 20 19.8 - 20.6 .780 - .810 OTC-875-20
14 20.8 - 21.6 .820 - .850 OTC-1000-14
15 21.3 - 22.1 .840 - .870 OTC-1000-15
25.40 1” 16 - 17 22.8 - 22.6 .860 - .890 OTC-1000-16 OTC-1000-SB
18 - 20 22.6 - 23.1 .890 - .910 OTC-1000-18
22 23.9 - 24.6 .940 - .970 OTC-1000-22
12 25.9 - 26.7 1.020 - 1.050 OTC-1250-12
13 - 14 26.7 - 27.4 1.050 - 1.080 OTC-1250-14
15 - 16 27.9 - 28.7 1.100 - 1.130 OTC-1250-16
17 - 19 28.7 - 29.6 1.130 - 1.160 OTC-1250-18
12 - 13 32.5 - 33.3 1.280 - 1.310 OTC-1500-12
14 - 15 33.8 - 34.5 1.330 - 1.360 OTC-1500-14
16 - 17 34.5 - 35.3 1.360 - 1.390 OTC-1500-16
18 - 19 35.3 - 36.1 1.390 - 1.420 OTC-1500-18
12 - 13 45.0 - 46.0 1.770 - 1.810 OTC-2000-12
14 - 15 46.2 - 47.2 1.820 - 1.860 OTC-2000-14
16 - 17 47.2 - 48.2 1.860 - 1.900 OTC-2000-16
18 - 19 48.0 - 49.0 1.890 - 1.930 OTC-2000-18
12 - 13 57.6 - 58.6 2.270 - 2.310 OTC-2500-12
14 - 15 58.9 - 60.0 2.320 - 2.360 OTC-2500-14
16 - 17 60.0 - 61.0 2.360 - 2.400 OTC-2500-16
18 - 19 60.7 - 61.7 2.390 - 2.430 OTC-2500-18
Tube O.D. Tube I.D. Cutter
Model No.
Spare Bit
Model No.